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SFP MODULE
GGM MSFPFXSMCIS

GIGAMEDIA 100-BaseFX SFP modules will meet all your long-haul, single-mode or multi-mode fiber connectivity needs at speeds up to 
100Mbps.

Hot-swappable into GIGAMEDIA switches, but also into third-party switches*, they will offer you a wide range of solutions.

We also offer CISCO-compliant certified modules*.

FEATURES

Sfp/sfp+ : �	� distance  : �	� 9μm/125μm smf : �	� 40km

Speed  : �	� 100 Mbps

Wavelength  : �	� 1310

Gigamedia compatible  : �	� No

Cisco-compatible  : �	� Yes

D-link compatible  : �	� No

Netgear-compatible  : �	� No

Tp link compatible  : �	� No

Zyxel-compatible  : �	� No

Type of transceiver  : �	� SFP

Shield type  : �	� Fibre optic conductor

Adapted to MMF  : �	� No

Adapted to SMF  : �	� Yes

Connector type  : �	� LC

Gigabit Ethernet  : �	� No

10 Gigabit Ethernet  : �	� No

40 Gigabit Ethernet  : �	� No

Active  : �	� Yes

Passive  : �	� No

100Base-FX SFP Mod SMF 
LC connector
20 Km Cisco
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PART-NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM MSFPFXSMCIS	 100Base-FX SFP Mod SMF LC connector 20km CiscoSFP MODULE
GGM MSFPFXSMCIS


